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WAFLAP™ FLAP VALVE

KVF 110

Model Name
Nominal Diameter
Flap

Valve body
Watertightness
Pressure [ftH20]
Thickness Flange [in]
Weight [Ib]

Product Variants
Art. No

KVF_110

NPS/OD 4

AISI 316L

PE

DIN 19569-4 table no. 1 Class 5
16.4

0.8

4.4

V85176110
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